Tactile Switches
Type KS Series
Literature No. 1773239
Issued: 04-05
Dimensions are shown for
reference purposes only.
Dimensions are in millimetres
unless otherwise specified.

Dimensions (cont)
KSM0632A (Side Actuated)
How to Order - Top Actuated
KSM06 1 1 A T
Switch Type
1 - No Earth
2 - Earth Terminal
Construction
1 - 4.3mm
2 - 5.0mm
3 - 7.0mm
4 - 9.5mm
Button Height (H) Operating Force
KSM06 - 6mm
A - 100gf
B - 160gf
C - 260gf
Buttons (1+2 only
on C type)
Pack Style
– Bulk Pack
T - Ammo Box
1000 pieces
(See Over)
How to Order - Side Actuated
KSM06 3 2 A T
Switch Type
3 - Side Mount
Construction
2 - 3.85mm
3 - 5.85mm
4 - 8.35mm
Button Height (H) Operating Force
KSM06 - 6mm A - 100gf
B - 160gf
Pack Style
– Bulk Pack
T - Ammo Box
1000 pieces
(See Over)